BID TABULATION 2/9/2024

PROJECT NAME: Grange Creek Irrigation Pump Station

PROJECT NUMBER: 22-33

CITY OF THORNTON				CONTRACTOR #1	5511555151555115551155511555115551155511555115551155511555115551155	CONTRACTOR #2	2	CONTRACTOR #3	3	CONTRACTOR #4	
9500 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE THORNTON COLORADO 80229			Designscapes		Glacier Const		Moltz Const		GSE Const		
NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,839.00	\$54,839.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$40,474.00	\$40,474.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Construction Survey and Post Construction Survey for Elevation Certificate (Floodplain Permitting Requirement)	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,430.00	\$13,430.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Remove and Replace Concrete Path	30	SY	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$437.00	\$13,110.00	\$1,775.00	\$53,250.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
5	Protect Exist Tree in Place	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$3,331.00	\$3,331.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Remove and Replace Disturbed Irrigation System	1	LS	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$13,906.00	\$13,906.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Earthwork - Complete in Place Cut/ Fill/ Compact Grading	1	LS	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,895.00	\$14,895.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Drainage Swale, Grading, Plantings	1	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$27,680.00	\$27,680.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Replace Disturbed Sod	4,800	SF	\$2.00	\$9,600.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.73	\$13,104.00	\$2.00	\$9,600.00
	Demo Existing Foundation and Building	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$18,564.00	\$18,564.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
11	Furnish and Install New Foundation and Building	1	LS	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$202,281.00	\$202,281.00	\$399,000.00	\$399,000.00
12	Remove existing Mechanical Equipment	1	LS	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$6,347.00	\$6,347.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Pump Installation, Certified Performance Testing, and Field Vibration Testing	2	EA	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$6,865.00	\$13,730.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00

BID TABULATION 2/9/2024

	Furnish and Install New Mechanical Piping, Accessories and Meter	1	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$58,783.00	\$58,783.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
	Connection to Existing Piping System	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$13,687.00	\$13,687.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
16	Electrical System	1	LS	\$155,050.00	\$155,050.00	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$123,553.00	\$123,553.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	Instrumentation & Controls Work	1	LS	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$184,473.00	\$184,473.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00

TOTAL: \$612,000.00 \$837,410.00 \$856,327.00 \$895,600.00